
1 2 3 4 S P

1 1 0 10 5 2 2

2 2 1 10 10 3 1

3 3 0 0 0 0 3

4 4 0 0 10 1 3

# 3 33
# 4 44

1x2 | 3x4 | 1x3 | 2x4 | 1x4 | 2x3 # 1 11
# 2 22

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

Punkte

10

0

21

15

Strube, Sylvia

Rohloff, Angela

BY/ TSV Königsbrunn

ST/ JC Halle

BE/ PSV Olympia Berlin

Scholten, Andrea NW/ PSV Essen

4 Judoka

Nimptsch, Kerstin

-63 kg18.April 2009 - Berlin
Frauen und Männer Ü30F4
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